
J18 odb. komise 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Součet hlasů Součet (10x1+9x2+...)
Leona Marečková 8 2 1 11 101
Klára Pařízková 1 4 3 2 1 1 12 86
Jan Vach 1 1 3 5 1 11 80
Natálie Řezníčková 1 2 3 1 3 10 70
Štěpán Čech 1 2 2 2 1 8 49
Filip Macháček 2 1 1 2 1 1 4 12 48
Adéla Adamcová 2 1 1 3 1 8 41
Lukáš Vach 1 3 2 1 7 31
Štěpán Motyčka 1 3 1 2 7 29
Vít Měcháček 1 1 1 3 1 7 28
Kateřina Peterková 2 1 1 1 1 1 7 27
Gabriela Tenorová 1 1 2 4 15
Adam Chytrý 1 1 1 1 4 14
Izabela Lindovká 1 1 2 9
Dominik Janků 1 1 8
Kateřina Včelíková 1 1 6
Nikola Švancarová 1 2 3 5
Patrik Šikula 1 1 2 5
Amálka Křížková 1 1 3
Iveta Řehořová 1 1 3
Johanka Pospíšilová 1 1 2
Kristýna Dvořáčková 0 0
Sára Havlová 0 0
Sára Hrnčířová 0 0
Tadeáš Bednář 0 0
Součet 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 120 660



J18+ odb. komise 1 2 3 Součet hlasů Součet (4x1+3x2+..)
Martin Šauer 3 7 2 12 25
Tomáš Videman 6 6 12 24
Josef Kvíčala 3 5 4 12 23
Součet 12 12 12 36 72



K18 odb. komise 1 2 3 4 5 Součet hlasů Součet (5x1+4x2+...)
St. žáci SDH Sychotín 2 3 2 2 3 12 35
St. žáci Žijeme hrou 5 2 1 8 32
TS BAMI Juniorky 2 2 1 4 9 29
Ml. žáci TK Kunštát 1 3 2 1 7 25
ML. žáci SDH Újezd 1 1 1 1 2 6 16
Ml. žáci šachový klub 2 2 1 5 13
Ml. žáci Žijeme hrou 3 1 1 5 12
Dorost FK Kunštát 1 3 4 8
St. žáci SDH Újezd 1 1 2 7
TS BAMI Mini Děti 1 1 2 3
Součet 12 12 12 12 12 60 180



K18+ odb. komise 1 2 3 4 Součet hlasů Součet (4x1+3x2+..)
SDH Sychotín ženy 6 1 1 2 10 31
KST Kunštát A 4 2 2 8 22
TK Kunštát A 1 3 2 2 8 19
FK Kunštát A 5 1 6 17
KMK Újezd 1 2 2 5 14
FBK Predátors 1 2 3 6 10
TS BAMI dospělí 2 3 5 7
Součet 12 12 12 12 48 120



J18 veřejnost 1 2 3 Součet Součet (3x1+2x2+1x3)
Štěpán Motyčka 203 50 27 280 736
Vít Měcháček 134 53 50 237 558
Filip Macháček 41 54 29 124 260
Jan Vach 44 36 51 131 255
Natálie Řezníčková 63 18 18 99 243
Adéla Adamcová 36 34 25 95 201
Klára Pařízková 35 25 26 86 181
Lukáš Vach 8 44 60 112 172
Nikola Švancarová 20 36 36 92 168
Štěpán Čech 6 43 36 85 140
Kateřina Peterková 8 37 38 83 136
Adam Chytrý 16 23 40 79 134
Tadeáš Bednář 20 26 18 64 130
Iveta Řehořová 25 15 12 52 117
Patrik Šikula 13 25 27 65 116
Gabriela Tenorová 9 30 24 63 111
Leona Marečková 8 22 21 51 89
Izabela Lindovká 5 24 25 54 88
Dominik Janků 4 21 32 57 86
Amálka Křížková 6 19 21 46 77
Sára Havlová 2 18 23 43 65
Johanka Pospíšilová 3 14 21 38 58
Kristýna Dvořáčková 2 16 19 37 57
Sára Hrnčířová 1 16 19 36 54
Kateřina Včelíková 2 15 16 33 52
Součet 714 714 714 2142 4284



J18+ veřejnost 1 2 3 Součet Součet (3x1+2x2+1x3)
Martin Šauer 374 306 34 714 1768
Tomáš Videman 202 311 201 714 1429
Josef Kvíčala 138 97 479 714 1087
Součet 714 714 714 2142 4284



K18 veřejnost 1 2 3 Součet Součet (3x1+2x2+1x3)
Ml. žáci Žijeme hrou 245 131 37 413 1034
St. žáci Žijeme hrou 126 236 61 423 911
Dorost FK Kunštát 58 38 184 280 434
ML. žáci SDH Újezd 26 66 147 239 357
TS BAMI Juniorky 66 62 16 144 338
St. žáci SDH Sychotín 78 27 31 136 319
St. žáci SDH Újezd 21 58 107 186 286
TS BAMI Mini Děti 43 41 23 107 234
Ml. žáci TK Kunštát 31 33 39 103 198
Ml. žáci šachový klub 20 22 69 111 173
Součet 714 714 714 2142 4284



K18+ veřejnost 1 2 3 Součet Součet (3x1+2x2+1x3)
FK Kunštát A 191 281 82 554 1217
KMK Újezd 262 71 84 417 1012
TK Kunštát A 39 101 304 444 623
SDH Sychotín ženy 90 79 58 227 486
TS BAMI dospělí 94 53 47 194 435
FBK Predátors 24 84 93 201 333
KST Kunštát A 14 45 46 105 178
Součet 714 714 714 2142 4284


